

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 132/2016

RAJNEESH KUMAR PANDEY &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

[TO BE TAKEN UP AT 3.30 P.M.] [STATE OF WEST BENGAL, ODISHA AND  
KERALA TO BE HEARD]

Date : 24-03-2026 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Satyajeeet Kumar, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, AOR  
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR  
Mr. Ankit Goel, AOR  
Mr. Vikrant Narayan Vasudeva, AOR  
Mr. Piyush Dwivedi, AOR  
Ms. Swati Ghildiyal , AOR  
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR  
Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, AOR  
Mr. Ravindra Sadanand Chingale, AOR  
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Anando Mukherjee, AOR  
Mr. Kunal Mimani, AOR  
Miss Geetanjali Mohan, AOR  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR  
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, AOR  
Ms. Disha Singh , AOR  
Mr. Sidharth Mahajan , AOR  
M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR  
Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, AOR  
Mr. S.. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR  
Mr. Ranjan Kumar, AOR  
Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR  
Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR  
  
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, AOR  
Mr. Sarthak Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Mayur Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Manish Kumar, AOR  
Ms. Surbhi Kapoor , AOR  
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, AOR  
Ms. Patil Rekha Chandra Gouda, AOR  
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR  
Mr. Lakshmeesh S. Kamath, AOR  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR  
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR  
Mr. D. L. Chidananda, AOR  
Mr. Kaustubh Shukla, AOR  
Mr. Sudhir Naagar, AOR  
Mr. Anand Shankar, AOR  
Mrs. Taruna Singh Gohil, AOR  
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR  
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Sameer Abhyankar, AOR  
Mr. Ravindra S. Garia, AOR  
Mr. Guntur Pramod Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, AOR  
Mr. Aravindh S., AOR  
Ms. Devina Sehgal, AOR  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR  
Ms. Taruna Ardhendumauli Prasad, AOR  
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, AOR  
Mr. Subhash Chandran K.r, AOR  
Mr. Jaswant Singh Rawat, AOR  
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR  
Mr. Santosh Krishnan, AOR  
Ms. Ankita Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR  
Ms. G. Indira, AOR  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Manoj C. Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, AOR  
Mr. Abhimanyu Tewari, AOR  
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR  
Mr. Akshat Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Satish Pandey, AOR  
Mr. Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, AOR  
Mr. Biju P Raman, AOR  
Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the writ petition on 7<sup>th</sup> April, 2026 at 03:00 p.m.

(JATINDER KAUR)  
P.S. to REGISTRAR

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)